
COCONUT RED THAI
VEGETABLE CURRY

WITH WHOLEGRAIN RICE

Vegan

Source
of fibre

PLANT 
POWER

130g@MYLITTLEPICCOLO
WWW.MYLITTLEPICCOLO.COM

NUTRITION 

INGREDIENTS
FEED WARM OR COLD: To warm, stand pouch in 
a bowl of hot water. Never microwave pouch.

We donate 10% of profits to charities 
supporting local families

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. Store at room 
temperature. Once opened keep refrigerated and consume 
within 24 hours. Warning: This cap could be a potential 
choking hazard. If the pouch looks damaged or inflated do 
not consume and return the pouch to the address below. 
Packaged in a protective atmosphere.

ES-ECO-020-CV
EU/Non EU Agriculture
Non-UK Agriculture

Organic Gluten free Vegan

per pouch
Energy
Fat
Of which saturates
Carbohydrate
Of which sugars**
Fibre
Protein
Salt
**Contains naturally occurring sugars.

294kJ/70kcal
3.0g
1.3g
6.9g
3.8g
1.3g
3.3g

0.03g

382kJ/91kcal 
3.9g 
1.7g 
9g 

4.9g 
1.7g 
4.3 

0.04g

24%
17.92%

13%
11%
9%

8.4%
6%
5%
4%
1%

0.4%
0.1%
0.1%

0.08%

A texture blend of organic sweet 
potato, carrot, coconut cream, 
wholegrain rice & spices

PACKED WITH GOODNESS
We have carefully created our nutrient-rich 
recipes to be better than best. Made using 

only real, first-class ingredients from nature 
... not nonsense.

NUTRITIONIST APPROVED

Source: McCance and Widdowson's The Composition Of Foods.

Typical values per 100g

Best before end:

Wholegrain rice is a grain 
which is great source fibre!

NUTRITIONIST APPROVED

NO ADDED SUGAR
Textured 

meal

ALWAYS

O R G A N I C

Sweet potato
Water
Carrot
Coconut cream
Onion
Tomato puree
Broccoli
Red pepper
Wholegrain rice
Lemon Juice
Garlic
Coriander
Lemongrass
Turmeric

Manufactured in the EU for Piccolo Foods Europe SRL, Via Vittorio Veneto 65, 33100 Udine
Imported by Piccolo Foods LTD, Casa Piccolo, 27 Old Gloucester Street, London, WC1N 3AX, UK


